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ARIANA

Oxygenation pump

Order data

Order number 084364
GTIN 4037728541153
[tem class 08J
Description

Version:

Pump for increasing the working life of cooling lubricants. Strongly recommended by trade
associations. Suitable for continuous operation.

Application:

For oxygenation of cooling lubricants. Up to 150 litres. Prevents the oil film from closing on the
surface, thereby suppressing the growth of moulds and bacteria. Ideal in combination with belt

skimmer No. 084360.

Technical description

Body width

Body length
Operating voltage
Body height

Power consumption
Air delivery

Type of product

75 mm
153 mm
3-12V
82 mm
0.38A
180 1/h

Ventilation device
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