

# **Oxygenation pump**



### **Order data**

Order number	084364
GTIN	4037728541153
Item class	08J

## **Description**

#### **Version:**

Pump for increasing the working life of cooling lubricants. Strongly recommended by trade associations. Suitable for continuous operation.

### **Application:**

For oxygenation of cooling lubricants. Up to 150 litres. Prevents the oil film from closing on the surface, thereby suppressing the growth of moulds and bacteria. Ideal in combination with belt skimmer No. 084360.

# **Technical description**

Body width	75 mm
Body length	153 mm
Operating voltage	3 - 12 V
Body height	82 mm
Power consumption	0.38 A
Air delivery	180 l/h
Type of product	Ventilation device

